Valor

Data

Vencimento

Data

Data

Pagamento

Texto Ordem

Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Emissao

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A

2016

2016

880

379

R$
40,113.46

29-02-2016

29-02-2016

29-02-2016

CONTRIBUIGCAO

PATRONAL -
SISPREV
PESSOAL -
FUNDEB 60%,
EXERCICIO DE
2016.

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A

2016

1 2016

2,084

379

R$

64,768.69

06-04-2016

06-04-2016

06-04-2016

CONTRIBUICAO
PATRONAL -
SISPREV

PESSOAL -
FUNDEB 60%,
EXERCICIO DE
2016.

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A

2016

1 2016

2,502

379

R$
66,005.

33 03-05-2016

03-05-2016

03-05-2016

CONTRIBUICAO
PATRONAL -
SISPREV
PESSOAL -
FUNDEB 60%,
EXERCICIO DE
2016.

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A

2016

1 2016

2,504

379

R$

65,834.01

30-05-2016

30-05-2016

30-05-2016

CONTRIBUICAO
PATRONAL -
SISPREV
PESSOAL -
FUNDEB 60%,
EXERCICIO DE
2016.

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A

2016

1 2016

3,054

379

R$

12,578.51

02-08-201

6| 02-08-2016

02-08-2016

CONTRIBUIGAO
PATRONAL -
SISPREV
PESSOAL -
FUNDEB 60%,
EXERCICIO DE
2016.




